
 

Albert-Ludwigs-Universität Freiburg,  Abt. für Wirtschaftspolitik 

 

EPPC Main Tutorial WT 2011/12 

Prof. Dr. Bernhard Neumärker; Cvetelina Todorova (CT), Dipl.-Vw.; Stephan Wolf (SW), M.A. 

 

Topics / Contents 

Session Date Tutor Topic 

1 Wed, 02 Nov SW Introduction & Basic Analytical Tools 

2 Wed, 09 Nov SW Micro Primer 

3 Wed, 16 Nov CT Shibata Box 

4 Wed, 23 Nov SW Externalities 

5 Wed, 30 Nov CT Economic Experiments 

6 Wed 7 Dec SW/CT Justice and Fairness 

7 Wed 14 Dec CT Conflict Economics 

8 Wed 21 Dec SW Conflict Economics II 

9 Wed 11 Jan SW Merit Goods applied to Liberty & Paternalism 

10 Wed 18 Jan SW Framing and Bounded Rationality 

11 Wed 25 Jan SW Government as Leviathan 

12 Wed 1 Feb CT Dictatorship and Economic Performance 

13 Wed 8 Feb SW Voting as an Instrument of Control 

14 Wed 15 Feb SW/CT Exam preparation 

 


